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Arena Baltics Talents
Tartu, 18.11.2018

Event 1 Girls, 200m Medley YOB 2004 - 2007
18.11.2018 - 11:00 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

YOB 2007

1. Palagina Alina 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:51.68 357
50m: 38.80 38.80 100m: 1:26.68 47.88 150m: 2:11.89 45.21 200m: 2:51.68 39.79

2. Siimar Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:52.74 351
50m: 37.76 37.76 100m: 1:22.05 44.29 150m: 2:13.66 51.61 200m: 2:52.74 39.08

3. Mikker Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:53.55 346
50m: 40.93 40.93 100m: 1:25.91 44.98 150m: 2:17.57 51.66 200m: 2:53.55 35.98

4. Pall Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:55.13 336
50m: 39.87 39.87 100m: 1:22.91 43.04 150m: 2:14.39 51.48 200m: 2:55.13 40.74

5. Raidmaee Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:58.69 317
50m: 42.16 42.16 100m: 1:25.98 43.82 150m: 2:19.27 53.29 200m: 2:58.69 39.42

6. Leede Eliise Adeele 07 Spordiklubi Garant 2:59.20 314
50m: 39.25 39.25 100m: 1:26.20 46.95 150m: 2:20.40 54.20 200m: 2:59.20 38.80

7. Israel Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 3:00.45 307
50m: 40.55 40.55 100m: 1:24.36 43.81 150m: 2:20.07 55.71 200m: 3:00.45 40.38

8. Kaevats Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:01.88 300
50m: 40.45 40.45 100m: 1:26.52 46.07 150m: 2:20.62 54.10 200m: 3:01.88 41.26

9. Kikas Luisa Miia 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:06.52 278
50m: 43.56 43.56 100m: 1:32.12 48.56 150m: 2:24.01 51.89 200m: 3:06.52 42.51

10. Nebogova Safina 07 Spordiklubi Garant 3:10.33 262
50m: 42.24 42.24 100m: 1:32.90 50.66 150m: 2:26.27 53.37 200m: 3:10.33 44.06

11. Zahharova Aleksandra 07 Spordiklubi Garant 3:16.08 240
50m: 41.11 41.11 100m: 1:30.76 49.65 150m: 2:29.17 58.41 200m: 3:16.08 46.91

12. Haljaste Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:45.44 157
50m: 45.67 45.67 100m: 1:44.56 58.89 150m: 2:54.93 1:10.37 200m: 3:45.44 50.51

YOB 2006

1. Kuebar Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:30.22 533
50m: 32.21 32.21 100m: 1:12.02 39.81 150m: 1:55.34 43.32 200m: 2:30.22 34.88

2. Teder Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:39.38 446
50m: 35.22 35.22 100m: 1:16.16 40.94 150m: 2:01.41 45.25 200m: 2:39.38 37.97

3. Beloborodova Ksenia 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:41.87 426
50m: 35.70 35.70 100m: 1:18.43 42.73 150m: 2:06.29 47.86 200m: 2:41.87 35.58

4. Olesk Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:42.57 421
50m: 34.86 34.86 100m: 1:17.81 42.95 150m: 2:06.27 48.46 200m: 2:42.57 36.30

5. Tsaero Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:49.52 371
50m: 37.82 37.82 100m: 1:21.75 43.93 150m: 2:11.34 49.59 200m: 2:49.52 38.18

6. Milsina Arina 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:50.28 366
50m: 35.88 35.88 100m: 1:19.26 43.38 150m: 2:09.83 50.57 200m: 2:50.28 40.45

7. Tammiste Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:55.02 337
50m: 36.68 36.68 100m: 1:23.79 47.11 150m: 2:16.17 52.38 200m: 2:55.02 38.85

8. Haaviste Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:55.22 336
50m: 40.21 40.21 100m: 1:26.67 46.46 150m: 2:15.42 48.75 200m: 2:55.22 39.80

9. Aavik Carmen Marie 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:58.90 316
50m: 41.30 41.30 100m: 1:28.68 47.38 150m: 2:18.27 49.59 200m: 2:58.90 40.63
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Arena Baltics Talents
Tartu, 18.11.2018

Event 1, Girls, 200m Medley, YOB 2006

Rank YB Time Pts

10. Vaerk Freia 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:03.62 292
50m: 40.26 40.26 100m: 1:24.33 44.07 150m: 2:22.40 58.07 200m: 3:03.62 41.22

11. Vorontsova Maria 06 Spordiklubi Garant 3:12.03 255
50m: 44.84 44.84 100m: 1:34.27 49.43 150m: 2:28.38 54.11 200m: 3:12.03 43.65

YOB 2005

1. Kuebar Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:36.96 467
50m: 33.06 33.06 100m: 1:14.05 40.99 150m: 2:00.17 46.12 200m: 2:36.96 36.79

2. Vorontsova Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:38.57 453
100m: 1:17.08 1:17.08 150m: 2:01.77 44.69 200m: 2:38.57 36.80

3. Sokk Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:39.26 447
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:16.69 42.75 150m: 2:03.45 46.76 200m: 2:39.26 35.81

4. Sidorenko Darja 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:45.24 401
50m: 36.51 36.51 100m: 1:18.91 42.40 150m: 2:05.14 46.23 200m: 2:45.24 40.10

5. Kadak Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:47.66 383
50m: 36.03 36.03 100m: 1:18.57 42.54 150m: 2:07.50 48.93 200m: 2:47.66 40.16

6. Maling Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 2:50.27 366
50m: 36.78 36.78 100m: 1:19.85 43.07 150m: 2:10.12 50.27 200m: 2:50.27 40.15

7. Kookmaa Reelika 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:53.40 347
50m: 38.28 38.28 100m: 1:22.94 44.66 150m: 2:14.71 51.77 200m: 2:53.40 38.69

8. Luts Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:58.68 317
50m: 40.53 40.53 100m: 1:23.11 42.58 150m: 2:18.39 55.28 200m: 2:58.68 40.29

YOB 2004

1. Valdmaa Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:24.26 602
50m: 30.24 30.24 100m: 1:06.87 36.63 150m: 1:49.27 42.40 200m: 2:24.26 34.99

2. Pogodina Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:32.26 512
50m: 32.91 32.91 100m: 1:12.29 39.38 150m: 1:58.39 46.10 200m: 2:32.26 33.87

3. Kuzmina Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:42.01 425
50m: 34.10 34.10 100m: 1:16.25 42.15 150m: 2:05.02 48.77 200m: 2:42.01 36.99

Event 2 Boys, 200m Medley YOB 2003 - 2006
18.11.2018 - 11:19 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

YOB 2006

1. Shuvalov Daniil 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:30.83 383
50m: 29.35 29.35 100m: 1:09.50 40.15 150m: 1:56.71 47.21 200m: 2:30.83 34.12

2. Silber Aleksei 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:32.10 374
50m: 32.79 32.79 100m: 1:13.64 40.85 150m: 1:57.29 43.65 200m: 2:32.10 34.81

3. Badzjuh Nikita 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:40.38 319
50m: 33.76 33.76 100m: 1:16.43 42.67 150m: 2:03.59 47.16 200m: 2:40.38 36.79

4. Alimov Ilja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:42.24 308
50m: 35.39 35.39 100m: 1:17.17 41.78 150m: 2:04.62 47.45 200m: 2:42.24 37.62

5. Ikim Alex 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:42.43 307
50m: 36.12 36.12 100m: 1:19.31 43.19 150m: 2:07.08 47.77 200m: 2:42.43 35.35
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Arena Baltics Talents
Tartu, 18.11.2018

Event 2, Boys, 200m Medley, YOB 2006

Rank YB Time Pts

6. Kazarevski Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:47.56 280
50m: 35.44 35.44 100m: 1:20.30 44.86 150m: 2:10.32 50.02 200m: 2:47.56 37.24

7. Pashenkov Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:49.14 272
50m: 36.36 36.36 100m: 1:18.84 42.48 150m: 2:11.72 52.88 200m: 2:49.14 37.42

8. Sulla Aleksandr 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:50.17 267
50m: 35.79 35.79 100m: 1:21.95 46.16 150m: 2:12.97 51.02 200m: 2:50.17 37.20

9. Neier Gregor 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:50.62 265
50m: 36.83 36.83 100m: 1:22.74 45.91 150m: 2:14.27 51.53 200m: 2:50.62 36.35

10. Belov Aleksandr 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:52.71 255
50m: 37.49 37.49 100m: 1:22.50 45.01 150m: 2:14.65 52.15 200m: 2:52.71 38.06

11. Zaitsev Sebastian 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:55.03 245
50m: 39.49 39.49 100m: 1:26.66 47.17 150m: 2:14.99 48.33 200m: 2:55.03 40.04

12. Rannik Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:56.06 241
50m: 39.18 39.18 100m: 1:24.65 45.47 150m: 2:18.43 53.78 200m: 2:56.06 37.63

13. Berg Ron 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:57.32 236
50m: 43.54 43.54 100m: 1:28.09 44.55 150m: 2:17.63 49.54 200m: 2:57.32 39.69

14. Soosaar Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:58.01 233
50m: 41.87 41.87 100m: 1:26.61 44.74 150m: 2:17.22 50.61 200m: 2:58.01 40.79

15. Kotsetkov-Pitjem Matvei 06 Spordiklubi Garant 3:00.43 224
50m: 40.98 40.98 100m: 1:26.91 45.93 150m: 2:20.34 53.43 200m: 3:00.43 40.09

16. Litonin Maksim 06 Spordiklubi Garant 3:01.01 222
50m: 38.88 38.88 100m: 1:26.02 47.14 150m: 2:19.41 53.39 200m: 3:01.01 41.60

17. Jarjomenko Aleksander 06 Spordiklubi Garant 3:03.41 213
50m: 45.99 45.99 100m: 1:33.97 47.98 150m: 2:24.31 50.34 200m: 3:03.41 39.10

18. Sinkarjov Nikita 06 Keila Swimclub 3:07.71 199
50m: 42.34 42.34 100m: 1:32.87 50.53 150m: 2:25.88 53.01 200m: 3:07.71 41.83

19. Reivart Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:11.03 189
50m: 44.28 44.28 100m: 1:33.98 49.70 150m: 2:31.04 57.06 200m: 3:11.03 39.99

20. Halimendikov Ivan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 3:27.56 147
50m: 46.75 46.75 100m: 1:39.93 53.18 150m: 2:43.37 1:03.44 200m: 3:27.56 44.19

DSQ Kont Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi
GA - False Start

DSQ Zabotin Allan 06 Spordiklubi Garant
BaF - Did not finish on back

YOB 2005

1. Pent Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:25.73 425
50m: 29.99 29.99 100m: 1:07.02 37.03 150m: 1:51.63 44.61 200m: 2:25.73 34.10

2. Soomre Sten Erik 05 MyFitness 2:30.52 386
50m: 32.09 32.09 100m: 1:11.77 39.68 150m: 1:58.70 46.93 200m: 2:30.52 31.82

3. Smok Alan 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:31.74 377
50m: 31.86 31.86 100m: 1:10.66 38.80 150m: 1:56.47 45.81 200m: 2:31.74 35.27

4. Smirnov Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:33.03 367
50m: 32.20 32.20 100m: 1:12.03 39.83 150m: 1:57.85 45.82 200m: 2:33.03 35.18

5. Metsa Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:33.85 361
50m: 31.30 31.30 100m: 1:10.85 39.55 150m: 1:56.84 45.99 200m: 2:33.85 37.01

6. Prans Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:33.99 360
50m: 35.49 35.49 100m: 1:15.16 39.67 150m: 1:59.93 44.77 200m: 2:33.99 34.06
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Arena Baltics Talents
Tartu, 18.11.2018

Event 2, Boys, 200m Medley, YOB 2005

Rank YB Time Pts

7. Gritsok Aleks 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:34.44 357
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:12.40 40.13 150m: 1:58.70 46.30 200m: 2:34.44 35.74

8. Vool Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:35.07 353
50m: 34.77 34.77 100m: 1:17.66 42.89 150m: 2:01.53 43.87 200m: 2:35.07 33.54

9. Smok Edvin 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:35.58 349
50m: 33.79 33.79 100m: 1:12.86 39.07 150m: 1:58.49 45.63 200m: 2:35.58 37.09

10. Tsarin Artur 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:37.18 339
50m: 35.91 35.91 100m: 1:17.32 41.41 150m: 2:00.83 43.51 200m: 2:37.18 36.35

11. Sisov Danila 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:38.53 330
50m: 32.25 32.25 100m: 1:12.93 40.68 150m: 2:02.60 49.67 200m: 2:38.53 35.93

12. Krivenko Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:39.33 325
50m: 32.29 32.29 100m: 1:14.30 42.01 150m: 2:00.85 46.55 200m: 2:39.33 38.48

13. Simakov Aleksander 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:40.51 318
50m: 34.56 34.56 100m: 1:18.98 44.42 150m: 2:03.51 44.53 200m: 2:40.51 37.00

14. Vinokurov Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:42.08 309
50m: 35.92 35.92 100m: 1:16.66 40.74 150m: 2:05.75 49.09 200m: 2:42.08 36.33

15. Bolshakov Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:43.31 302
50m: 34.68 34.68 100m: 1:18.26 43.58 150m: 2:03.95 45.69 200m: 2:43.31 39.36

16. Raasman Johan Rene 05 Keila Swimclub 2:49.59 270
50m: 36.45 36.45 100m: 1:20.91 44.46 150m: 2:11.91 51.00 200m: 2:49.59 37.68

17. Reimand Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:50.44 266
50m: 38.57 38.57 100m: 1:22.93 44.36 150m: 2:13.88 50.95 200m: 2:50.44 36.56

DSQ Sander Robert 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

YOB 2004

1. Drozdov Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Garant 2:16.71 515
50m: 30.02 30.02 100m: 1:06.02 36.00 150m: 1:45.12 39.10 200m: 2:16.71 31.59

2. Kuznetsov Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 2:29.63 393
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:09.00 38.33 150m: 1:56.32 47.32 200m: 2:29.63 33.31

3. Tsizik Miroslav 04 Spordiklubi Garant 2:35.85 348
50m: 31.89 31.89 100m: 1:12.53 40.64 150m: 1:58.83 46.30 200m: 2:35.85 37.02

4. Rootsma Ats 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:43.00 304
50m: 36.71 36.71 100m: 1:19.01 42.30 150m: 2:05.42 46.41 200m: 2:43.00 37.58

5. Lasko Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:48.21 276
50m: 41.00 41.00 100m: 1:26.91 45.91 150m: 2:10.68 43.77 200m: 2:48.21 37.53

DSQ Prits Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness
GA - False Start

YOB 2003

1. Gritsok Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:09.68 604
50m: 29.28 29.28 100m: 1:01.83 32.55 150m: 1:38.71 36.88 200m: 2:09.68 30.97

2. Shuvalov Igor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:12.70 563
50m: 29.42 29.42 100m: 1:03.44 34.02 150m: 1:41.06 37.62 200m: 2:12.70 31.64

3. Minajev Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:15.95 524
50m: 28.03 28.03 100m: 1:02.38 34.35 150m: 1:44.20 41.82 200m: 2:15.95 31.75

4. Astrelin Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:18.26 498
50m: 29.31 29.31 100m: 1:05.18 35.87 150m: 1:45.68 40.50 200m: 2:18.26 32.58
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Arena Baltics Talents
Tartu, 18.11.2018

Event 2, Boys, 200m Medley, YOB 2003

Rank YB Time Pts

5. Tammer Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:18.47 496
50m: 30.00 30.00 100m: 1:05.78 35.78 150m: 1:47.03 41.25 200m: 2:18.47 31.44

6. Lihhats Erik 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:18.49 496
50m: 27.87 27.87 100m: 1:02.78 34.91 150m: 1:45.51 42.73 200m: 2:18.49 32.98

7. Priboslavski Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 2:22.59 454
50m: 30.24 30.24 100m: 1:08.50 38.26 150m: 1:49.99 41.49 200m: 2:22.59 32.60

8. Petrov Ilja 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:23.23 448
50m: 29.50 29.50 100m: 1:07.08 37.58 150m: 1:47.01 39.93 200m: 2:23.23 36.22

9. Valkrusman Andreas 03 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:24.81 433
50m: 30.99 30.99 100m: 1:09.84 38.85 150m: 1:50.20 40.36 200m: 2:24.81 34.61

10. Konev Arsenii 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:33.16 366
50m: 33.13 33.13 100m: 1:12.49 39.36 150m: 1:57.47 44.98 200m: 2:33.16 35.69

11. Kleinson Georg 03 Keila Swimclub 2:40.74 317
50m: 32.59 32.59 100m: 1:10.91 38.32 150m: 2:02.35 51.44 200m: 2:40.74 38.39

12. Strassov Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:41.39 313
50m: 34.49 34.49 100m: 1:18.19 43.70 150m: 2:04.16 45.97 200m: 2:41.39 37.23

Event 3 Girls, 400m Freestyle YOB 2004 - 2007
18.11.2018 - 11:48 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

YOB 2007

1. Siimar Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 5:15.86 409
50m: 34.88 34.88 150m: 1:54.96 40.45 250m: 3:16.98 41.02 350m: 4:37.73 40.16

100m: 1:14.51 39.63 200m: 2:35.96 41.00 300m: 3:57.57 40.59 400m: 5:15.86 38.13

2. Mikker Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:21.81 387
50m: 36.28 36.28 150m: 1:58.84 41.90 250m: 3:20.82 40.99 350m: 4:43.26 40.98

100m: 1:16.94 40.66 200m: 2:39.83 40.99 300m: 4:02.28 41.46 400m: 5:21.81 38.55

3. Palagina Alina 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 5:24.84 376
50m: 36.75 36.75 150m: 1:58.91 41.66 250m: 3:22.62 41.92 350m: 4:46.79 42.02

100m: 1:17.25 40.50 200m: 2:40.70 41.79 300m: 4:04.77 42.15 400m: 5:24.84 38.05

4. Raidmaee Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:38.82 331
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 2:02.46 43.04 250m: 3:29.99 43.75 350m: 4:57.09 43.64

100m: 1:19.42 42.39 200m: 2:46.24 43.78 300m: 4:13.45 43.46 400m: 5:38.82 41.73

5. Kaevats Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:39.86 328
50m: 37.75 37.75 150m: 2:01.97 42.85 250m: 3:29.24 43.56 350m: 4:58.38 44.34

100m: 1:19.12 41.37 200m: 2:45.68 43.71 300m: 4:14.04 44.80 400m: 5:39.86 41.48

6. Leede Eliise Adeele 07 Spordiklubi Garant 5:43.35 318
50m: 36.34 36.34 150m: 2:05.76 45.03 250m: 3:34.64 44.05 350m: 5:01.59 43.52

100m: 1:20.73 44.39 200m: 2:50.59 44.83 300m: 4:18.07 43.43 400m: 5:43.35 41.76

7. Pall Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:50.54 299
50m: 39.17 39.17 150m: 2:07.14 44.83 250m: 3:37.93 44.95 350m: 5:08.94 45.14

100m: 1:22.31 43.14 200m: 2:52.98 45.84 300m: 4:23.80 45.87 400m: 5:50.54 41.60

8. Nebogova Safina 07 Spordiklubi Garant 6:24.44 227
50m: 44.83 44.83 150m: 2:25.45 50.68 250m: 4:04.37 49.68 350m: 5:41.09 47.16

100m: 1:34.77 49.94 200m: 3:14.69 49.24 300m: 4:53.93 49.56 400m: 6:24.44 43.35

9. Haljaste Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 6:42.30 198
50m: 42.25 42.25 150m: 2:22.94 51.23 250m: 4:06.78 53.60 350m: 5:52.79 52.88

100m: 1:31.71 49.46 200m: 3:13.18 50.24 300m: 4:59.91 53.13 400m: 6:42.30 49.51
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Arena Baltics Talents
Tartu, 18.11.2018

Event 3, Girls, 400m Freestyle, YOB 2007

Rank YB Time Pts

10. Veede Helen 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 7:41.70 131
50m: 46.19 46.19 150m: 2:41.96 1:00.32 250m: 4:44.14 1:01.41 350m: 6:44.90 59.36

100m: 1:41.64 55.45 200m: 3:42.73 1:00.77 300m: 5:45.54 1:01.40 400m: 7:41.70 56.80

DSQ Zahharova Aleksandra 07 Spordiklubi Garant
FrA - No touch at turn or finish

YOB 2006

1. Kuebar Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4:45.76 552
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:46.70 37.29 250m: 3:00.19 36.81 350m: 4:12.14 35.59

100m: 1:09.41 36.79 200m: 2:23.38 36.68 300m: 3:36.55 36.36 400m: 4:45.76 33.62

2. Teder Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:04.85 455
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:49.32 38.90 250m: 3:07.34 39.14 350m: 4:26.68 39.55

100m: 1:10.42 37.48 200m: 2:28.20 38.88 300m: 3:47.13 39.79 400m: 5:04.85 38.17

3. Tsaero Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:05.58 452
50m: 34.18 34.18 150m: 1:51.38 39.58 250m: 3:09.86 39.43 350m: 4:28.73 39.44

100m: 1:11.80 37.62 200m: 2:30.43 39.05 300m: 3:49.29 39.43 400m: 5:05.58 36.85

4. Beloborodova Ksenia 06 Spordiklubi Garant 5:19.58 395
50m: 35.58 35.58 150m: 1:56.70 41.80 250m: 3:20.07 41.18 350m: 4:39.86 40.10

100m: 1:14.90 39.32 200m: 2:38.89 42.19 300m: 3:59.76 39.69 400m: 5:19.58 39.72

5. Olesk Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:20.81 390
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 1:54.94 41.23 250m: 3:16.99 41.35 350m: 4:39.98 42.33

100m: 1:13.71 38.98 200m: 2:35.64 40.70 300m: 3:57.65 40.66 400m: 5:20.81 40.83

6. Tammiste Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:23.37 381
50m: 35.45 35.45 150m: 1:58.19 41.84 250m: 3:21.66 41.84 350m: 4:44.32 41.17

100m: 1:16.35 40.90 200m: 2:39.82 41.63 300m: 4:03.15 41.49 400m: 5:23.37 39.05

7. Milsina Arina 06 Spordiklubi Garant 5:28.80 362
50m: 35.25 35.25 150m: 1:58.76 42.45 250m: 3:23.42 42.02 350m: 4:47.80 42.28

100m: 1:16.31 41.06 200m: 2:41.40 42.64 300m: 4:05.52 42.10 400m: 5:28.80 41.00

8. Haaviste Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:35.65 341
50m: 39.57 39.57 150m: 2:05.62 43.75 250m: 3:32.41 43.43 350m: 4:56.80 42.09

100m: 1:21.87 42.30 200m: 2:48.98 43.36 300m: 4:14.71 42.30 400m: 5:35.65 38.85

9. Vaerk Freia 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:41.15 324
50m: 37.93 37.93 150m: 2:05.79 45.02 250m: 3:33.65 43.57 350m: 5:00.15 42.52

100m: 1:20.77 42.84 200m: 2:50.08 44.29 300m: 4:17.63 43.98 400m: 5:41.15 41.00

10. Aavik Carmen Marie 06 Spordiklubi Garant 5:50.80 298
50m: 38.28 38.28 150m: 2:05.04 43.98 250m: 3:35.60 45.51 350m: 5:06.70 45.46

100m: 1:21.06 42.78 200m: 2:50.09 45.05 300m: 4:21.24 45.64 400m: 5:50.80 44.10

11. Vorontsova Maria 06 Spordiklubi Garant 5:56.19 285
50m: 37.83 37.83 150m: 2:07.19 45.42 250m: 3:38.72 45.73 350m: 5:11.58 46.76

100m: 1:21.77 43.94 200m: 2:52.99 45.80 300m: 4:24.82 46.10 400m: 5:56.19 44.61

YOB 2005

1. Sokk Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4:50.79 524
50m: 32.83 32.83 150m: 1:45.11 36.45 250m: 2:58.24 36.79 350m: 4:13.66 37.92

100m: 1:08.66 35.83 200m: 2:21.45 36.34 300m: 3:35.74 37.50 400m: 4:50.79 37.13

2. Kuebar Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4:59.78 478
50m: 31.63 31.63 150m: 1:45.52 37.27 250m: 3:02.32 38.78 350m: 4:21.21 39.42

100m: 1:08.25 36.62 200m: 2:23.54 38.02 300m: 3:41.79 39.47 400m: 4:59.78 38.57

3. Kadak Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:00.57 475
50m: 33.68 33.68 150m: 1:49.23 38.34 250m: 3:05.36 37.65 350m: 4:23.09 39.22

100m: 1:10.89 37.21 200m: 2:27.71 38.48 300m: 3:43.87 38.51 400m: 5:00.57 37.48



Splash Meet Manager, 11.57072 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 18.11.2018 13:29 - Page 7

Arena Baltics Talents
Tartu, 18.11.2018

Event 3, Girls, 400m Freestyle, YOB 2005

Rank YB Time Pts

4. Vorontsova Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Garant 5:09.01 437
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:50.33 38.58 250m: 3:08.56 39.46 350m: 4:29.39 40.84

100m: 1:11.75 38.45 200m: 2:29.10 38.77 300m: 3:48.55 39.99 400m: 5:09.01 39.62

5. Sidorenko Darja 05 Spordiklubi Garant 5:15.87 409
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:51.35 39.84 250m: 3:13.40 41.34 350m: 4:36.37 41.50

100m: 1:11.51 37.90 200m: 2:32.06 40.71 300m: 3:54.87 41.47 400m: 5:15.87 39.50

6. Luts Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:21.66 387
50m: 35.99 35.99 150m: 1:58.59 41.98 250m: 3:21.69 41.55 350m: 4:43.00 40.40

100m: 1:16.61 40.62 200m: 2:40.14 41.55 300m: 4:02.60 40.91 400m: 5:21.66 38.66

7. Kookmaa Reelika 05 Spordiklubi Garant 5:24.21 378
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:55.11 41.77 250m: 3:19.45 41.55 350m: 4:43.98 42.94

100m: 1:13.34 39.18 200m: 2:37.90 42.79 300m: 4:01.04 41.59 400m: 5:24.21 40.23

YOB 2004

1. Valdmaa Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4:30.65 650
50m: 29.47 29.47 150m: 1:37.82 34.44 250m: 2:47.02 34.55 350m: 3:56.62 34.42

100m: 1:03.38 33.91 200m: 2:12.47 34.65 300m: 3:22.20 35.18 400m: 4:30.65 34.03

2. Zirk Heleri 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:32.32 638
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:39.76 34.74 250m: 2:49.66 34.94 350m: 3:59.09 34.61

100m: 1:05.02 34.20 200m: 2:14.72 34.96 300m: 3:24.48 34.82 400m: 4:32.32 33.23

3. Pogodina Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 4:50.75 524
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:45.24 36.96 250m: 3:00.16 37.39 350m: 4:14.42 37.07

100m: 1:08.28 35.84 200m: 2:22.77 37.53 300m: 3:37.35 37.19 400m: 4:50.75 36.33

4. Kuzmina Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 4:56.54 494
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:47.09 37.31 250m: 3:01.79 37.65 350m: 4:17.89 38.36

100m: 1:09.78 36.15 200m: 2:24.14 37.05 300m: 3:39.53 37.74 400m: 4:56.54 38.65

Event 4 Boys, 400m Freestyle YOB 2003 - 2006
18.11.2018 - 12:27 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

YOB 2006

1. Shuvalov Daniil 06 Spordiklubi Garant 4:41.32 429
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:42.01 36.11 250m: 2:53.54 35.52 350m: 4:04.73 35.55

100m: 1:05.90 34.69 200m: 2:18.02 36.01 300m: 3:29.18 35.64 400m: 4:41.32 36.59

2. Ikim Alex 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 5:01.64 348
50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 1:51.01 38.58 250m: 3:08.74 38.82 350m: 4:25.30 37.44

100m: 1:12.43 38.07 200m: 2:29.92 38.91 300m: 3:47.86 39.12 400m: 5:01.64 36.34

3. Silber Aleksei 06 Spordiklubi Garant 5:01.79 347
50m: 32.51 32.51 150m: 1:47.77 38.41 250m: 3:05.00 38.59 350m: 4:23.62 39.06

100m: 1:09.36 36.85 200m: 2:26.41 38.64 300m: 3:44.56 39.56 400m: 5:01.79 38.17

4. Alimov Ilja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 5:06.86 330
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:52.19 39.64 250m: 3:10.65 39.39 350m: 4:30.68 40.54

100m: 1:12.55 38.43 200m: 2:31.26 39.07 300m: 3:50.14 39.49 400m: 5:06.86 36.18

5. Badzjuh Nikita 06 Spordiklubi Garant 5:16.17 302
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 1:54.90 40.21 250m: 3:15.32 39.84 350m: 4:37.39 40.71

100m: 1:14.69 40.38 200m: 2:35.48 40.58 300m: 3:56.68 41.36 400m: 5:16.17 38.78

6. Pashenkov Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:17.15 299
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:56.37 41.06 250m: 3:18.32 41.03 350m: 4:39.55 40.21

100m: 1:15.31 40.39 200m: 2:37.29 40.92 300m: 3:59.34 41.02 400m: 5:17.15 37.60
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Event 4, Boys, 400m Freestyle, YOB 2006

Rank YB Time Pts

7. Kazarevski Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:18.24 296
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 1:56.99 40.52 250m: 3:18.31 40.79 350m: 4:39.95 40.84

100m: 1:16.47 40.27 200m: 2:37.52 40.53 300m: 3:59.11 40.80 400m: 5:18.24 38.29

8. Sulla Aleksandr 06 Spordiklubi Garant 5:19.50 293
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 1:53.94 40.37 250m: 3:17.65 41.84 350m: 4:40.58 41.01

100m: 1:13.57 38.90 200m: 2:35.81 41.87 300m: 3:59.57 41.92 400m: 5:19.50 38.92

9. Kont Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:25.34 277
50m: 35.13 35.13 150m: 1:55.98 40.93 250m: 3:19.54 41.82 350m: 4:43.99 42.22

100m: 1:15.05 39.92 200m: 2:37.72 41.74 300m: 4:01.77 42.23 400m: 5:25.34 41.35

10. Soosaar Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:31.58 262
50m: 37.02 37.02 150m: 2:02.33 43.22 250m: 3:27.93 42.88 350m: 4:52.62 42.21

100m: 1:19.11 42.09 200m: 2:45.05 42.72 300m: 4:10.41 42.48 400m: 5:31.58 38.96

11. Rannik Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:31.82 261
50m: 38.04 38.04 150m: 2:03.46 43.08 250m: 3:29.46 43.08 350m: 4:54.21 41.80

100m: 1:20.38 42.34 200m: 2:46.38 42.92 300m: 4:12.41 42.95 400m: 5:31.82 37.61

12. Belov Aleksandr 06 Spordiklubi Garant 5:32.56 259
50m: 37.41 37.41 150m: 2:01.09 42.48 250m: 3:27.65 43.44 350m: 4:52.19 42.46

100m: 1:18.61 41.20 200m: 2:44.21 43.12 300m: 4:09.73 42.08 400m: 5:32.56 40.37

13. Jarjomenko Aleksander 06 Spordiklubi Garant 5:34.46 255
50m: 36.58 36.58 150m: 2:00.40 42.87 250m: 3:27.71 43.93 350m: 4:54.51 43.36

100m: 1:17.53 40.95 200m: 2:43.78 43.38 300m: 4:11.15 43.44 400m: 5:34.46 39.95

14. Neier Gregor 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:39.38 244
50m: 36.29 36.29 150m: 2:02.35 43.52 250m: 3:30.02 43.01 350m: 4:59.11 44.28

100m: 1:18.83 42.54 200m: 2:47.01 44.66 300m: 4:14.83 44.81 400m: 5:39.38 40.27

15. Berg Ron 06 Spordiklubi Garant 5:40.81 241
50m: 37.16 37.16 150m: 2:03.36 43.29 250m: 3:32.05 44.74 350m: 5:00.17 43.90

100m: 1:20.07 42.91 200m: 2:47.31 43.95 300m: 4:16.27 44.22 400m: 5:40.81 40.64

16. Kotsetkov-Pitjem Matvei 06 Spordiklubi Garant 5:51.11 220
50m: 40.15 40.15 150m: 2:09.78 45.13 250m: 3:39.43 44.58 350m: 5:08.40 44.66

100m: 1:24.65 44.50 200m: 2:54.85 45.07 300m: 4:23.74 44.31 400m: 5:51.11 42.71

17. Sinkarjov Nikita 06 Keila Swimclub 5:51.31 220
50m: 37.02 37.02 150m: 2:06.00 45.34 250m: 3:38.14 45.77 350m: 5:09.84 46.08

100m: 1:20.66 43.64 200m: 2:52.37 46.37 300m: 4:23.76 45.62 400m: 5:51.31 41.47

18. Zabotin Allan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 5:52.97 217
50m: 40.37 40.37 150m: 2:10.75 45.66 250m: 3:42.87 46.33 350m: 5:11.88 43.78

100m: 1:25.09 44.72 200m: 2:56.54 45.79 300m: 4:28.10 45.23 400m: 5:52.97 41.09

19. Zaitsev Sebastian 06 Spordiklubi Garant 5:53.62 216
50m: 40.21 40.21 150m: 2:09.14 44.83 250m: 3:40.24 46.08 350m: 5:11.91 45.74

100m: 1:24.31 44.10 200m: 2:54.16 45.02 300m: 4:26.17 45.93 400m: 5:53.62 41.71

20. Litonin Maksim 06 Spordiklubi Garant 6:03.19 199
50m: 37.58 37.58 150m: 2:07.91 46.29 250m: 3:41.31 47.09 350m: 5:17.11 47.66

100m: 1:21.62 44.04 200m: 2:54.22 46.31 300m: 4:29.45 48.14 400m: 6:03.19 46.08

21. Halimendikov Ivan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 6:14.15 182
50m: 43.69 43.69 150m: 2:18.56 47.13 250m: 3:53.81 48.38 350m: 5:27.95 47.31

100m: 1:31.43 47.74 200m: 3:05.43 46.87 300m: 4:40.64 46.83 400m: 6:14.15 46.20

YOB 2005

1. Ivanov Nikita 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 4:34.12 464
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:37.23 34.72 250m: 2:47.73 35.15 350m: 3:59.19 35.89

100m: 1:02.51 33.23 200m: 2:12.58 35.35 300m: 3:23.30 35.57 400m: 4:34.12 34.93

2. Soomre Sten Erik 05 MyFitness 4:42.24 425
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:45.55 36.74 250m: 2:58.11 35.88 350m: 4:08.77 34.38

100m: 1:08.81 36.05 200m: 2:22.23 36.68 300m: 3:34.39 36.28 400m: 4:42.24 33.47
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Event 4, Boys, 400m Freestyle, YOB 2005

Rank YB Time Pts

3. Pent Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:48.50 398
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:44.64 37.05 250m: 2:58.54 36.78 350m: 4:12.81 37.03

100m: 1:07.59 35.44 200m: 2:21.76 37.12 300m: 3:35.78 37.24 400m: 4:48.50 35.69

4. Smirnov Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 4:51.50 386
50m: 31.99 31.99 150m: 1:44.46 36.66 250m: 2:59.53 37.43 350m: 4:14.96 38.07

100m: 1:07.80 35.81 200m: 2:22.10 37.64 300m: 3:36.89 37.36 400m: 4:51.50 36.54

5. Vool Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4:53.26 379
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:48.40 37.50 250m: 3:03.62 37.44 350m: 4:19.11 37.40

100m: 1:10.90 37.60 200m: 2:26.18 37.78 300m: 3:41.71 38.09 400m: 4:53.26 34.15

6. Prans Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4:59.16 357
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:51.36 38.64 250m: 3:09.15 39.15 350m: 4:23.94 36.27

100m: 1:12.72 38.67 200m: 2:30.00 38.64 300m: 3:47.67 38.52 400m: 4:59.16 35.22

7. Vinokurov Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 5:05.08 336
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:50.75 39.06 250m: 3:09.22 39.32 350m: 4:28.24 38.98

100m: 1:11.69 38.11 200m: 2:29.90 39.15 300m: 3:49.26 40.04 400m: 5:05.08 36.84

8. Smok Alan 05 Spordiklubi Garant 5:05.23 336
50m: 32.87 32.87 150m: 1:48.55 38.01 250m: 3:07.32 39.59 350m: 4:26.88 40.01

100m: 1:10.54 37.67 200m: 2:27.73 39.18 300m: 3:46.87 39.55 400m: 5:05.23 38.35

9. Metsa Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:06.93 330
50m: 34.06 34.06 150m: 1:52.26 39.97 250m: 3:12.64 39.70 350m: 4:30.13 38.78

100m: 1:12.29 38.23 200m: 2:32.94 40.68 300m: 3:51.35 38.71 400m: 5:06.93 36.80

10. Sisov Danila 05 Spordiklubi Garant 5:12.55 313
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:48.09 39.31 250m: 3:09.03 40.65 350m: 4:31.76 41.93

100m: 1:08.78 36.95 200m: 2:28.38 40.29 300m: 3:49.83 40.80 400m: 5:12.55 40.79

11. Smok Edvin 05 Spordiklubi Garant 5:13.14 311
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:54.01 40.26 250m: 3:14.61 40.01 350m: 4:34.83 39.81

100m: 1:13.75 39.51 200m: 2:34.60 40.59 300m: 3:55.02 40.41 400m: 5:13.14 38.31

12. Gritsok Aleks 05 Spordiklubi Garant 5:13.75 309
50m: 34.46 34.46 150m: 1:53.67 39.95 250m: 3:14.61 40.24 350m: 4:35.59 40.32

100m: 1:13.72 39.26 200m: 2:34.37 40.70 300m: 3:55.27 40.66 400m: 5:13.75 38.16

13. Bolshakov Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Garant 5:21.78 286
50m: 33.79 33.79 150m: 1:54.17 40.97 250m: 3:16.41 41.43 350m: 4:40.46 41.75

100m: 1:13.20 39.41 200m: 2:34.98 40.81 300m: 3:58.71 42.30 400m: 5:21.78 41.32

14. Tsarin Artur 05 Spordiklubi Garant 5:22.17 285
50m: 33.62 33.62 150m: 1:54.23 41.59 250m: 3:17.22 41.84 350m: 4:41.27 41.69

100m: 1:12.64 39.02 200m: 2:35.38 41.15 300m: 3:59.58 42.36 400m: 5:22.17 40.90

15. Krivenko Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Garant 5:24.80 279
50m: 33.87 33.87 150m: 1:55.54 42.12 250m: 3:21.74 43.53 350m: 4:47.27 43.31

100m: 1:13.42 39.55 200m: 2:38.21 42.67 300m: 4:03.96 42.22 400m: 5:24.80 37.53

16. Raasman Johan Rene 05 Keila Swimclub 5:25.07 278
50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 1:56.68 41.76 250m: 3:21.04 42.12 350m: 4:44.77 41.65

100m: 1:14.92 41.04 200m: 2:38.92 42.24 300m: 4:03.12 42.08 400m: 5:25.07 40.30

17. Reimand Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:27.98 271
50m: 35.48 35.48 150m: 1:57.55 40.99 250m: 3:21.75 41.96 350m: 4:45.92 42.30

100m: 1:16.56 41.08 200m: 2:39.79 42.24 300m: 4:03.62 41.87 400m: 5:27.98 42.06

18. Simakov Aleksander 05 Spordiklubi Garant 5:32.99 258
50m: 38.08 38.08 150m: 2:03.43 42.92 250m: 3:30.24 43.21 350m: 4:53.99 41.30

100m: 1:20.51 42.43 200m: 2:47.03 43.60 300m: 4:12.69 42.45 400m: 5:32.99 39.00

19. Sander Robert 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:47.95 226
50m: 39.92 39.92 150m: 2:08.01 45.09 250m: 3:37.28 44.71 350m: 5:04.98 44.04

100m: 1:22.92 43.00 200m: 2:52.57 44.56 300m: 4:20.94 43.66 400m: 5:47.95 42.97
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Event 4, Boys, 400m Freestyle

YOB 2004

1. Drozdov Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Garant 4:28.32 494
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:37.26 34.60 250m: 2:48.07 35.77 350m: 3:57.01 34.10

100m: 1:02.66 32.78 200m: 2:12.30 35.04 300m: 3:22.91 34.84 400m: 4:28.32 31.31

2. Kuznetsov Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 4:31.97 475
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:36.61 33.98 250m: 2:47.66 35.13 350m: 3:58.29 35.57

100m: 1:02.63 32.85 200m: 2:12.53 35.92 300m: 3:22.72 35.06 400m: 4:31.97 33.68

3. Prits Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 4:36.87 450
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:44.07 36.09 250m: 2:55.80 35.72 350m: 4:05.79 34.27

100m: 1:07.98 35.86 200m: 2:20.08 36.01 300m: 3:31.52 35.72 400m: 4:36.87 31.08

4. Tsizik Miroslav 04 Spordiklubi Garant 5:17.74 298
50m: 33.18 33.18 150m: 1:52.67 40.90 250m: 3:15.06 41.39 350m: 4:38.17 41.28

100m: 1:11.77 38.59 200m: 2:33.67 41.00 300m: 3:56.89 41.83 400m: 5:17.74 39.57

5. Rootsma Ats 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:23.71 281
50m: 37.01 37.01 150m: 1:58.96 41.68 250m: 3:22.09 41.77 350m: 4:45.83 41.57

100m: 1:17.28 40.27 200m: 2:40.32 41.36 300m: 4:04.26 42.17 400m: 5:23.71 37.88

6. Lasko Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:25.02 278
50m: 39.02 39.02 150m: 2:03.76 41.76 250m: 3:27.06 42.04 400m: 5:25.02 1:15.84

100m: 1:22.00 42.98 200m: 2:45.02 41.26 300m: 4:09.18 42.12

YOB 2003

1. Lihhats Erik 03 Spordiklubi Garant 4:15.69 572
50m: 28.17 28.17 150m: 1:31.36 32.43 250m: 2:37.03 32.32 350m: 3:43.02 32.57

100m: 58.93 30.76 200m: 2:04.71 33.35 300m: 3:10.45 33.42 400m: 4:15.69 32.67

2. Shuvalov Igor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 4:16.74 565
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:33.80 32.56 250m: 2:39.83 33.00 350m: 3:46.36 33.02

100m: 1:01.24 32.39 200m: 2:06.83 33.03 300m: 3:13.34 33.51 400m: 4:16.74 30.38

3. Tammer Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4:17.88 557
50m: 29.31 29.31 150m: 1:35.00 33.28 250m: 2:41.61 33.44 350m: 3:48.02 33.10

100m: 1:01.72 32.41 200m: 2:08.17 33.17 300m: 3:14.92 33.31 400m: 4:17.88 29.86

4. Gritsok Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 4:18.49 553
50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:34.93 33.35 250m: 2:42.12 32.94 350m: 3:48.40 33.32

100m: 1:01.58 32.02 200m: 2:09.18 34.25 300m: 3:15.08 32.96 400m: 4:18.49 30.09

5. Minajev Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 4:26.56 504
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:37.42 34.08 250m: 2:46.20 34.47 350m: 3:54.05 33.95

100m: 1:03.34 33.16 200m: 2:11.73 34.31 300m: 3:20.10 33.90 400m: 4:26.56 32.51

6. Valkrusman Andreas 03 ARGO Ujumisklubi 4:26.86 503
50m: 29.70 29.70 150m: 1:38.50 34.84 250m: 2:47.28 34.23 350m: 3:54.55 33.61

100m: 1:03.66 33.96 200m: 2:13.05 34.55 300m: 3:20.94 33.66 400m: 4:26.86 32.31

7. Astrelin Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 4:29.30 489
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:36.42 34.17 250m: 2:44.35 34.22 350m: 3:54.87 35.28

100m: 1:02.25 33.01 200m: 2:10.13 33.71 300m: 3:19.59 35.24 400m: 4:29.30 34.43

8. Priboslavski Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 4:31.86 475
50m: 30.70 30.70 150m: 1:39.66 35.04 250m: 2:49.02 34.29 350m: 3:57.99 34.60

100m: 1:04.62 33.92 200m: 2:14.73 35.07 300m: 3:23.39 34.37 400m: 4:31.86 33.87

9. Petrov Ilja 03 Spordiklubi Garant 4:35.44 457
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:41.94 36.29 250m: 2:52.40 34.80 350m: 4:02.20 34.52

100m: 1:05.65 35.48 200m: 2:17.60 35.66 300m: 3:27.68 35.28 400m: 4:35.44 33.24

10. Konev Arsenii 03 Spordiklubi Garant 4:41.15 430
50m: 29.67 29.67 150m: 1:38.21 35.44 250m: 2:51.13 36.79 350m: 4:05.11 36.49

100m: 1:02.77 33.10 200m: 2:14.34 36.13 300m: 3:28.62 37.49 400m: 4:41.15 36.04

11. Rannik Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4:53.43 378
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:45.84 38.59 250m: 3:01.15 37.33 350m: 4:16.91 38.33

100m: 1:07.25 36.42 200m: 2:23.82 37.98 300m: 3:38.58 37.43 400m: 4:53.43 36.52
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Event 4, Boys, 400m Freestyle, YOB 2003

Rank YB Time Pts

12. Kleinson Georg 03 Keila Swimclub 4:57.86 361
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:44.71 37.04 250m: 3:00.95 38.29 350m: 4:19.17 39.33

100m: 1:07.67 36.31 200m: 2:22.66 37.95 300m: 3:39.84 38.89 400m: 4:57.86 38.69

13. Strassov Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 5:13.13 311
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:52.81 40.17 250m: 3:14.70 41.18 350m: 4:35.94 40.54

100m: 1:12.64 38.51 200m: 2:33.52 40.71 300m: 3:55.40 40.70 400m: 5:13.13 37.19


